
 

 

   

 

During the period between 27 December and 29 December 2023 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 29 December 2023 

amounts to 661,767 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
25/12/2023     

26/12/2023     

27/12/2023 19,025 44.3334 843,442.94  

28/12/2023 21,458 44.4263 953,299.55  

29/12/2023 21,207 45.3087 960,861.60  

 

Details per transaction 

27 DECEMBER 2023 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

27/12/2023 09:22:10 255 44.70 255 44.7000 

27/12/2023 09:38:07 1,597 44.75 1,852 44.7431 

27/12/2023 09:55:10 199 44.80 2,051 44.7486 

27/12/2023 09:55:53 372 44.80 2,423 44.7565 

27/12/2023 09:57:11 373 44.80 2,796 44.7623 

27/12/2023 09:57:11 142 44.80 2,938 44.7641 

27/12/2023 09:58:21 399 44.80 3,337 44.7684 

27/12/2023 10:04:50 1,270 44.55 4,607 44.7082 

27/12/2023 10:52:14 520 44.50 5,127 44.6871 

27/12/2023 10:52:14 212 44.50 5,339 44.6797 

27/12/2023 10:52:14 100 44.50 5,439 44.6764 

27/12/2023 11:34:04 425 44.25 5,864 44.6455 

27/12/2023 11:34:04 60 44.25 5,924 44.6415 

27/12/2023 11:36:46 390 44.00 6,314 44.6018 

27/12/2023 11:38:10 1,714 44.05 8,028 44.4840 

27/12/2023 12:23:10 234 44.05 8,262 44.4717 

27/12/2023 12:23:46 2,235 44.00 10,497 44.3713 

27/12/2023 13:33:36 1,019 43.80 11,516 44.3207 

27/12/2023 13:33:59 17 43.80 11,533 44.3200 

27/12/2023 14:27:59 14 44.25 11,547 44.3199 

27/12/2023 14:27:59 79 44.25 11,626 44.3194 

27/12/2023 14:27:59 90 44.25 11,716 44.3189 



 

 

27/12/2023 14:40:07 5 44.35 11,721 44.3189 

27/12/2023 14:40:07 537 44.35 12,258 44.3203 

27/12/2023 14:40:07 260 44.35 12,518 44.3209 

27/12/2023 14:56:30 254 44.25 12,772 44.3195 

27/12/2023 14:56:30 150 44.25 12,922 44.3187 

27/12/2023 15:01:36 517 44.15 13,439 44.3122 

27/12/2023 15:01:36 536 44.15 13,975 44.3059 

27/12/2023 15:01:36 227 44.15 14,202 44.3035 

27/12/2023 15:36:29 164 44.05 14,366 44.3006 

27/12/2023 15:36:57 69 44.05 14,435 44.2994 

27/12/2023 15:46:44 1,000 43.95 15,435 44.2767 

27/12/2023 15:46:44 209 43.95 15,644 44.2724 

27/12/2023 16:19:56 137 44.75 15,781 44.2765 

27/12/2023 16:23:57 15 44.75 15,796 44.2770 

27/12/2023 16:23:57 88 44.75 15,884 44.2796 

27/12/2023 16:23:57 143 44.75 16,027 44.2838 

27/12/2023 16:27:58 1,500 44.70 17,527 44.3194 

27/12/2023 16:27:58 13 44.70 17,540 44.3197 

27/12/2023 16:41:41 111 44.50 17,651 44.3208 

27/12/2023 16:41:52 200 44.50 17,851 44.3228 

27/12/2023 16:41:53 2 44.50 17,853 44.3228 

27/12/2023 16:41:53 1,122 44.50 18,975 44.3333 

27/12/2023 17:24:41 50 44.35 19,025 44.3334 

     

28 DECEMBER 2023 

     

28/12/2023 09:23:08 225 44.25 225 44.2500 

28/12/2023 09:29:16 448 44.55 673 44.4497 

28/12/2023 09:29:16 526 44.55 1,199 44.4937 

28/12/2023 09:29:16 341 44.55 1,540 44.5062 

28/12/2023 09:41:50 1,463 44.35 3,003 44.4301 

28/12/2023 09:41:50 49 44.35 3,052 44.4288 

28/12/2023 10:11:30 1,834 44.20 4,886 44.3429 

28/12/2023 10:59:11 526 44.65 5,412 44.3728 

28/12/2023 10:59:11 185 44.65 5,597 44.3819 

28/12/2023 11:23:32 526 44.70 6,123 44.4093 

28/12/2023 11:23:32 153 44.70 6,276 44.4163 

28/12/2023 11:23:32 94 44.70 6,370 44.4205 

28/12/2023 11:23:32 100 44.70 6,470 44.4248 

28/12/2023 11:29:25 56 44.80 6,526 44.4281 

28/12/2023 11:56:47 1,799 44.95 8,325 44.5409 

28/12/2023 12:53:21 1,836 44.65 10,161 44.5606 

28/12/2023 13:37:30 526 44.35 10,687 44.5502 

28/12/2023 13:39:22 60 44.35 10,747 44.5491 

28/12/2023 13:39:22 1,218 44.35 11,965 44.5288 

28/12/2023 13:39:22 654 44.35 12,619 44.5196 

28/12/2023 14:35:56 1,460 43.85 14,079 44.4501 

28/12/2023 15:11:43 500 43.80 14,579 44.4278 

28/12/2023 15:13:53 138 43.80 14,717 44.4219 

28/12/2023 15:20:27 118 43.80 14,835 44.4170 

28/12/2023 15:25:39 95 43.80 14,930 44.4131 

28/12/2023 15:42:47 451 43.95 15,381 44.3995 

28/12/2023 15:44:33 1,322 43.80 16,703 44.3520 

28/12/2023 15:44:33 149 43.80 16,852 44.3472 

28/12/2023 16:11:29 155 43.90 17,007 44.3431 



 

 

28/12/2023 16:11:30 100 43.90 17,107 44.3405 

28/12/2023 16:11:57 155 43.90 17,262 44.3365 

28/12/2023 16:12:37 155 43.90 17,417 44.3327 

28/12/2023 16:35:11 15 44.50 17,432 44.3328 

28/12/2023 16:35:11 35 44.50 17,467 44.3331 

28/12/2023 16:41:12 24 44.70 17,491 44.3336 

28/12/2023 16:41:54 132 44.70 17,623 44.3364 

28/12/2023 16:42:05 625 44.70 18,248 44.3488 

28/12/2023 16:42:41 75 44.70 18,323 44.3503 

28/12/2023 16:42:41 32 44.70 18,355 44.3509 

28/12/2023 16:42:41 92 44.70 18,447 44.3526 

28/12/2023 16:42:41 867 44.70 19,314 44.3682 

28/12/2023 17:20:11 91 44.95 19,405 44.3709 

28/12/2023 17:20:11 222 44.95 19,627 44.3775 

28/12/2023 17:20:11 666 44.95 20,293 44.3963 

28/12/2023 17:20:11 140 44.95 20,433 44.4001 

28/12/2023 17:20:46 280 44.95 20,713 44.4075 

28/12/2023 17:21:00 745 44.95 21,458 44.4263 

     

29 DECEMBER 2023 

     

29/12/2023 09:06:16 1,180 45.00 1,180 45.0000 

29/12/2023 09:43:45 11 45.10 1,191 45.0009 

29/12/2023 09:47:46 1,814 45.15 3,005 45.0909 

29/12/2023 09:47:46 10 45.15 3,015 45.0911 

29/12/2023 10:07:45 4 45.00 3,019 45.0910 

29/12/2023 10:11:20 250 45.05 3,269 45.0879 

29/12/2023 10:11:21 582 45.05 3,851 45.0821 

29/12/2023 10:30:34 231 45.00 4,082 45.0775 

29/12/2023 10:43:15 15 45.10 4,097 45.0776 

29/12/2023 10:47:17 1,000 45.15 5,097 45.0918 

29/12/2023 10:48:20 180 45.20 5,277 45.0955 

29/12/2023 10:48:21 319 45.20 5,596 45.1014 

29/12/2023 10:49:06 508 45.20 6,104 45.1096 

29/12/2023 11:31:22 8 45.55 6,112 45.1102 

29/12/2023 11:38:25 85 45.60 6,197 45.1169 

29/12/2023 11:40:13 700 45.60 6,897 45.1660 

29/12/2023 11:40:13 574 45.60 7,471 45.1993 

29/12/2023 11:40:13 255 45.60 7,726 45.2125 

29/12/2023 11:40:13 122 45.60 7,848 45.2186 

29/12/2023 12:50:31 260 45.35 8,108 45.2228 

29/12/2023 12:50:31 582 45.35 8,690 45.2313 

29/12/2023 13:03:25 1,297 45.35 9,987 45.2467 

29/12/2023 13:42:31 19 45.15 10,006 45.2465 

29/12/2023 14:09:40 119 45.10 10,125 45.2448 

29/12/2023 14:19:41 1 45.10 10,126 45.2448 

29/12/2023 14:44:32 516 45.35 10,642 45.2499 

29/12/2023 14:44:34 296 45.40 10,938 45.2539 

29/12/2023 14:44:34 110 45.40 11,048 45.2554 

29/12/2023 14:48:44 3 45.35 11,051 45.2554 

29/12/2023 14:52:14 1,912 45.35 12,963 45.2694 

29/12/2023 15:17:42 60 45.10 13,023 45.2686 

29/12/2023 15:21:19 1,195 45.05 14,218 45.2502 

29/12/2023 15:51:39 7 45.20 14,225 45.2502 

29/12/2023 16:15:33 152 45.30 14,377 45.2507 



 

 

29/12/2023 16:31:34 515 45.45 14,892 45.2576 

29/12/2023 16:31:34 337 45.45 15,229 45.2619 

29/12/2023 16:54:20 2,835 45.45 18,064 45.2914 

29/12/2023 16:54:20 516 45.45 18,580 45.2958 

29/12/2023 16:54:22 1,692 45.40 20,272 45.3045 

29/12/2023 17:16:53 7 45.35 20,279 45.3045 

29/12/2023 17:19:12 100 45.40 20,379 45.3050 

29/12/2023 17:19:16 828 45.40 21,207 45.3087 

 


